XX +44 (0)1332 865777
XX www.advancelighting.co.uk
XX 76 Commerce Street, Melbourne, Derbyshire, UK. DE73 8GP
ara 3
LED Light Bar
advance     retail   advance     transport   advance     point of sale   advance     refrigeration   tri    light®
Lens angle Add to code
30 degree -30
60 degree -60
90 degree -90
Lens type Add to code
Clear -C
Frosted -F
Interconnecting plugs
Product code Voltage Length Current
(A)
Max. no.
of linkable
light bars
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-300-12 12V 300mm 0.26 11
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-500-12 12V 500mm 0.49 6
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-600-12 12V 600mm 0.52 5
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-900-12 12V 900mm 0.78 3
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1000-12 12V 1000mm 0.98 3
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1200-12 12V 1200mm 1.04 2
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1500-12 12V 1500mm 1.47 2
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1800-12 12V 1800mm 1.56 1
Product code Voltage Length Current
(A)
Max. no.
of linkable
light bars
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-300-24 24V 300mm 0.13 22
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-500-24 24V 500mm 0.245 11
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-600-24 24V 600mm 0.26 8
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-900-24 24V 900mm 0.39 7
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1000-24 24V 1000mm 0.49 6
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1200-24 24V 1200mm 0.52 5
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1500-24 24V 1500mm 0.735 5
TRI-LB-ARA3-IP54-1800-24 24V 1800mm 0.78 3
XX IP54 rated
XX Energy efficient: around 40% more
than alternative fluorescent tubes
XX Fully linkable
XX Available in 12 and 24V DC
XX Slimline design
XX Effective powerful illumination
XX Suitable for shelving, refrigeration, cabinets,
wall washing, headers, canopies, plinths,
pelmets and coves
XX Half life: L70 / 30,000 hours
XX Linking leads available in 150mm, 300mm,
600mm and 1200mm lengths
XX 5 years warranty
XX Available in warm white, natural white,
and daylight white colours
XX Beam angles: 30º, 60º and 90º
XX Lens available in clear and frosted
Colour options Colour temperature Add to code
Warm white 3000K -WW
 Natural white 4000K -NW
Daylight white 5000K -DW